Building a Greener Tomorrow
Innoenergy.com.au
1
Technical Datasheet
Model: INNO-A-5kWh Series
General Characteristic:
• Integrated cabinet design with modular assembly for easier installation and
replacement.

2. Refer to the battery warranty document for conditional application.
Stackable  Design:
Model designation INNO-A-5kWh INNO-A-10kWh INNO-A-15kWh
Technical properties
1 Module
2 Modules
3 Modules
Nominal capacity
(kWh)
5.12 10.24 15.36
Available  capacity
(kWh)
4.9 9.8 14.7
Aggregate throughput
(MWh)
21.70 43.40 65.1
Available Capacity by
end of warranty
3.92 7.84 11.76
Building a Greener Tomorrow
Innoenergy.com.au
5
period or 5,300 cycles
（kWh)
Size (H*W*D mm) 660*630*220 1140*630*220 1620*630*220
Weight (kg) 71 132 193
Inverter Compatibility Information
No. Brand Specification
1 Solis S6-EH1P(3-6)K-L-PRO
2 Deye SUN-5/6 18/10/12K-SG04LP3-EU